TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Terms

e Quotes are valid for 48 Hours

Invoice Date
08 Dec 2021

Invoice Number
INV-5437

Reference

ABN
83151 360 388

Sydney
Charter
Boat

Hull’'s Complete Boating Services P/L

Email:
info@sydneycharterboat.com.au

e 50% Non-refundable Deposit to be paid for Quote to be accepted
e Balance Due 14 Days Prior to Cruise Date

e |f balance not paid by due date, charter may not proceed

Description

Quantity

Unit Price

GST

Amount AUD

Eclipse Charter 32446

Vessel Hire fee for Eclipse during Peak
Season Nov - Dec

Indian buffet
Indian buffet (half price staff)

White Wine: De Bortoli Lorimer
Semillion Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay
Red Wine: Deen Vat 8 Shiraz, Cab Sauv
Sparkling Wine: Lorimer Chardonnay
Pinot Noir

Beer: Tooheys Extra Dry, XXXX Gold,
Cascade Premium Light (all bottled)
Soft Drinks: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Solo,
lemonade, orange juice, sparkling
mineral water, ginger ale (all bottled)

Optional Standard Spirit Upgrade

4.00

44.00
3.00

38.00

904.55

59.09
59.09

40.00

10%

10%
10%

10%

3,618.18

2,600.00
88.64

1,520.00

PAYMENT ADVICE

To: HULLS COMPLETE BOATING SERVICES PTY LTD

C/- PO Box 287
BEVERLY HILLS NSW 2209
AUSTRALIA

DIRECT DEBIT

NAME: Hulls Complete Boating Services

BSB: 112-879

A/C NO: 432180252
BANK: St George
REF: INV-5437

Customer
Invoice Number
Amount Due
Cruise Date

Amount Enclosed

ABN: 83 151 360 388. Registered Office: C/- PO Box 287, Beverly Hills, NSW, 2209, Australia

Boat Hire Sydney

INV-5437
8,317.08
12 Dec 2021

Enter the amount you are paying above



Description Quantity Unit Price GST Amount AUD

Soft Drinks: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Solo,

lemonade, orange juice, sparkling 9.00 18.18 10% 163.64
mineral water, ginger ale (all bottled)

Booking Commission 1.00 (1,302.20) 10% (1,302.20)

Wharf Booking Fee - Eclipse 2.00 90.91 10% 181.82

Subtotal 7,560.99

Total GST 10% 756.09

Invoice Total AUD 8,317.08

Total Net Payments AUD 0.00

Amount Due AUD 8,317.08

Cruise Date: 12 Dec 2021

ABN: 83 151 360 388. Registered Office: C/- PO Box 287, Beverly Hills, NSW, 2209, Australia



