TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Invoice Date 08 Dec 2021

Invoice Number INV-5437

Reference

ABN

Hull's Complete Boating Services P/L

Email:

info@sydneycharterboat.com.au

Sydney

Boat

83

83 151 360 388

Terms

- Quotes are valid for 48 Hours
- 50% Non-refundable Deposit to be paid for Quote to be accepted
- Balance Due 14 Days Prior to Cruise Date
- If balance not paid by due date, charter may not proceed

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	GST	Amount AUD
Eclipse Charter 32446				
Vessel Hire fee for Eclipse during Peak Season Nov - Dec	4.00	904.55	10%	3,618.18
Indian buffet	44.00	59.09	10%	2,600.00
Indian buffet (half price staff)	3.00	59.09	10%	88.64
White Wine: De Bortoli Lorimer Semillion Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay Red Wine: Deen Vat 8 Shiraz, Cab Sauv Sparkling Wine: Lorimer Chardonnay Pinot Noir Beer: Tooheys Extra Dry, XXXX Gold, Cascade Premium Light (all bottled) Soft Drinks: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Solo, lemonade, orange juice, sparkling mineral water, ginger ale (all bottled)	38.00	40.00	10%	1,520.00
Optional Standard Spirit Upgrade	38.00	18.18	10%	690.91

PAYMENT ADVICE

To: HULLS COMPLETE BOATING SERVICES PTY LTD C/- PO Box 287
BEVERLY HILLS NSW 2209
AUSTRALIA

DIRECT DEBIT

NAME: Hulls Complete Boating Services

BSB: 112-879 A/C NO: 432180252 BANK: St George REF: INV-5437 Customer Boat Hire Sydney
Invoice Number INV-5437

Amount Due 8,317.08
Cruise Date 12 Dec 2021

Amount Enclosed

Enter the amount you are paying above

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	GST	Amount AUD
Soft Drinks: Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Solo, lemonade, orange juice, sparkling mineral water, ginger ale (all bottled)	9.00	18.18	10%	163.64
Booking Commission	1.00	(1,302.20)	10%	(1,302.20)
Wharf Booking Fee - Eclipse	2.00	90.91	10%	181.82
		Subtotal		7,560.99
		Total GST 10%		756.09
		Invoice Total AUD		8,317.08
		Total Net Payments AUD		0.00
		Amount Due AUD		8,317.08

Cruise Date: 12 Dec 2021